Ottavi di Finale

TABELLONE UNIVERSITA' DOPPIO GIALLO 2012

Quarti di Finale

Semifinali

Versaci / D'Agostino

10

Cantarelli / Cappi

0- 6; 3 - 6;

12

Mosticone / Paoloni

Mosticone / Paoloni

13

14

15

16

7-5, 6-0

6-1, 6-1

Mosticone / Paoloni

Finale

Versaci / D'Aqostino

17

18

19

20

Bufalini / Nabibakhsh

Pelle /Boccuti

21

22

Somma / Fantera

23

3-6. 6-3; 6-7.

24

6-4, 4-6, 5-7

Binetti / Pannunzi

Binetti / Pannunzi

25

26

27

28

Binetti / Pannunzi

29

6-4, 4-6, 7-6

Giovedi 24/01/2013
ore 13.00

Golovkova / Pelle

Binetti / Pannunzi

CENTRO SPORT LIBERO




